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Type Notes (LONG ROUTE - 42 Miles) Leg Total

East on Stonehaven Dr 0.4 0.4

Left Cross Bristol St onto Business Park Dr 0.3 0.7

Left   left onto Corporate Center Dr 0.3 1

Right   right onto Progress Way 0.9 1.9

Left   left onto Wilburn Rd 3.4 5.3

Right Jog right onto Muller Rd 1 block 5.3

Left   left onto Wilburn Rd 2 7.4

Right   right onto Bristol Rd​ (County Line Rd) 1 8.4

Left At T, left to stay on Bristol Rd (​S County Line Rd) 1 9.4

Straight Cross Cty A straight onto Bristol Rd 1 10.4

Left !! left to stay on Bristol Rd (Not Krause Rd) 3.8 14.3

Left   left onto Schaefer Rd 0.5 14.8

Right   right onto Cty-K 2.3 17.1

Left   left onto Dix St 1 block 17.2

Right   right onto Fuller St 0.5 17.8

Left   left onto S Ludington St 0.3 18.1

Right   right onto E James St 0.3 18.4

Right   right onto River Rd 3.8 22.1

Straight turns into Tri-County Rd 4.1 26.2

Straight Straight south onto Hwy-89 0.9 27.1

Right   right onto Cty-TV 2 29.1

Left   left onto WI-73 1.4 30.5

Straight straight onto Clarkson Rd 1.3 31.8

Right   right onto Cty-TT 0.2 32.1

Left   left onto Deansville Rd 1.9 34

Left   left onto Sun Prairie Rd 1.8 35.8

Straight left onto Janisch Rd 0.5 36.3

Straight turns into Greenway Rd 2.7 39

Straight Cross Cty-VV onto Stone Quarry Rd 1.7 40.6

Right right on Columbus St (under Hwy 151) 0.1 40.8

Left   left at Frontage Rd/​Wilburn Rd 0.4 41.1

Right   right onto Corporate Center Dr 0.1 41.2

Left left on Business Park Dr 0.3 41.6

Right Cross Bristol onto Stonehaven Dr 0.3 41.9

Type Notes (MEDIUM ROUTE - 29 Miles) Leg Total

East on Stonehaven Dr 0.4 0.4

Left Cross Bristol St onto Business Park Dr 0.3 0.7

Left   left onto Corporate Center Dr 0.3 1

Right   right onto Progress Way 0.9 1.9

Left   left onto Wilburn Rd 3.4 5.3

Right Jog right onto Muller Rd 1 block 5.3

Left   left onto Wilburn Rd 2 7.4

Right   right onto Bristol Rd​ (County Line Rd) 1 8.4

Left At T, left to stay on Bristol Rd (​S County Line Rd) 1 9.4

Straight Cross Cty A straight onto Bristol Rd 1 10.4

Left !! left to stay on Bristol Rd (Not Krause Rd) 3.8 14.3

Right   right onto Schaefer Rd 0.7 15

Right   right onto Deansville Rd 5.5 20.7

Right   right onto Sun Prairie Rd 1.8 22.5

Straight left onto Janisch Rd 0.5 23

Straight turns into Greenway Rd 2.7 25.7

Straight Cross Cty-VV onto Stone Quarry Rd 1.7 27.3

Right right on Columbus St (under Hwy 151) 0.1 27.5

Left   left at Frontage Rd/​Wilburn Rd 0.4 27.8

Right   right onto Corporate Center Dr 0.1 27.9

Left left on Business Park Dr 0.3 28.3

Right Cross Bristol onto Stonehaven Dr 0.3 28.6

Type Notes (SHORT ROUTE - 18 Miles) Leg Total

East on Stonehaven Dr 0.4 0.4

Left Cross Bristol St onto Business Park Dr 0.3 0.7

Left   left onto Corporate Center Dr 0.3 1

Right   right onto Progress Way 0.9 1.9

Left   left onto Wilburn Rd 3.4 5.3

Right Jog right onto Muller Rd 1 block 5.3

Left   left onto Wilburn Rd 2 7.4

Right   right onto Bristol Rd​ (County Line Rd) 1 8.4

Left At T, left to stay on Bristol Rd (​S County Line Rd) 1 9.4

Right   right onto Cty-VV 1.1 10.5

Left   left onto Cty-V 0.2 10.7

Right   right onto Cty-VV 1.7 12.4

Right   right onto Elder Ln 2.4 14.8

Straight turns into Cty-VV (over Hwy 151) 0.6 15.4

Right   right onto Stone Quarry Rd 1.7 17.1

Right right on Columbus St (under Hwy 151) 0.1 17.2

Left   left at Frontage Rd/​Wilburn Rd 0.4 17.6

Right   right onto Corporate Center Dr 0.1 17.7

Left left on Business Park Dr 0.3 18

Right Cross Bristol onto Stonehaven Dr 0.3 18.3
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